Humidifier Product Catalogue
2
Since 1976, Neptronic has been committed to
advancing our products by utilizing all that
technology has to offer. Our commitment to quality
is the foundation of every stage in our process. We
build from the ground up, beginning with a thorough
exploration of the most current ideas, and deliver a

76
Output and Consumption
Model
Steam Consumption Steam Output
Capacity
(kg/hr)
Power
(kW)
Amperage
QTY Diameter
(mm)
Space
Distribution Unit
(SDU)230/1 400/3
SKE4-E05 5 3.7 16 5.5 1 35 SDU4-1
SKE4-E10 10 7.5 33 11 1 35 SDU4-2
SKE4-E20 20 15 - 22 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E30 30 22 - 33 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E40 40 30 - 44 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E50 50 36 - 53 1 76 -
SKE4-E60 60 44 - 64 1 76 -
SKE4-E80 80 60 - 87 1 76 -
SKE4-E90 90 66 - 96 1 76 -
SKE4-E100 100 74 - 107 1 76 -
SKE4-E110 110 82 - 119 2 76 -
SKE4-E120 120 90 - 130 2 76 -
Note: Designate the letter M for modulating units (i.e.: SKE4-E20M)
SKE4-E90
SKE4-E100
SKE4-E110

Modules
Steam Capacity
(kg/hr)
Input Capacity
(kW)
Current at 230V
(Amp)
No. of
Outlets
Multi-Steam
header diameter
(mm)
SKG4-E0501 N/P 1 50 49 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E0701 N/P 1 70 63 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E0801 N/P 1 80 70 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E1001 N/P 1 100 73 3.5 1 76
SKG4-E1202 N/P 2 120 112 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E1502 N/P 2 150 126 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E1702 N/P 2 170 136 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E2002 N/P 2 200 146 4.5 2 100
SKG4-E2503 N/P 3 250 206 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E2703 N/P 3 270 209 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E3003 N/P 3 300 219 6.0 3 125
SKG4-E3504 N/P 4 350 279 7.5 4 2x 100
SKG4-E3704 N/P 4 370 282 7.5 4 2x 100
SKG4-E4004 N/P 4 400 292 7.5 4 2x 100
Specifications
1312
STEAM TO STEAM HUMIDIFIER
The SKS4 humidifier provides chemical free steam by